
Pipe and Welding FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108466

Threaded Both Ends Couplings

NPT Threaded Pipe Fittings

90° Threaded Elbows

---
---
---
---
---
EL90100B
---
EL90150B
EL90200B
---
---
---
---
---

Part # Price/E

Female
NPT

150#  Iron

Part # Price/E

Galvanized

Part # Price/E

316 Stainless Steel

Part # Price/E

Brass

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"
5"
6"

$2.25
2.10
2.10
1.60
1.90
3.35
5.50
7.15

12.25
26.50
39.50
84.00

185.00
310.00

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-12"

3"
4"
5"
6"

EL9018
EL9025
EL9038
EL9050
EL9075
EL90100
EL90125
EL90150
EL90200
EL90250
EL90300
EL90400
EL90500
EL90600

EL9018G
EL9025G
EL9038G
EL9050G
EL9075G
EL90100G
EL90125G
EL90150G
EL90200G
---
---
---
---
---

$3.00
2.90
2.90
1.90
2.30
4.25
6.60
8.75

14.50
---
---
---
---
---

$4.30
4.30
4.95
6.50
9.80

16.90
24.40
33.00
43.25

---
143.25
188.85

---
---

EL9018SS
EL90025SS
EL90038SS
EL90050SS
EL90075SS
EL90100SS
EL90125SS
EL90150SS
EL90200SS
---
EL90300SS
EL90400SS
---
---

---
EL9025FS
EL9038FS
EL9050FS
EL9075FS
EL90100FS
EL90125FS
EL90150FS
EL90200FS
---
---
---
---
---

---
$17.60

17.60
13.50
16.70
24.25
48.75
62.00
79.00

---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---

$18.40
---

35.00
60.00

---
---
---
---
---

Part # Price/E

Forged SteelFemale
NPT

---
RHC25SS
RHC38SS
RHC50SS
RHC75SS
RHC100SS
RHC125SS
RHC150SS
RHC200SS
---
RHC300SS
RHC400SS
---
---

---
RHC25FS
RHC38FS
RHC50FS
RHC75FS
RHC100FS
RHC125FS
RHC150FS
RHC200FS
---
---
---
---
---

---
RHC25G
RHC38G
RHC50G
RHC75G
RHC100G
RHC125G
RHC150G
RHC200G
---
RHC300G
RHC400G
---
---

Part # Price/E

Female
NPT

150# Iron

Part # Price/E

Galvanized

Part # Price/E

316 Stainless Steel

Part # Price/E

Forged Steel

$3.10
2.60
2.60
2.15
2.50
3.85
4.90
6.50
9.50

25.75
34.75
69.00

145.00
185.00

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"
5"
6"

RHC18
RHC25
RHC38
RHC50
RHC75
RHC100
RHC125
RHC150
RHC200
RHC250
RHC300
RHC400
RHC500
RHC600

---
$3.35

3.35
2.70
3.10
5.10
7.10
8.00

11.75
---

47.50
101.00

---
---

---
$6.15

6.40
5.55
7.05

12.50
21.00
27.00
32.50

---
---
---
---
---

---
$4.35

5.45
7.35

10.35
15.20
19.90
27.10
40.00

---
105.65
170.90

---
---

---
RHC25B
RHC38B
RHC50B
RHC75B
RHC100B
RHC125B
RHC150B
RHC200B
---
---
---
---
---

Part # Price/E

Brass

---
$6.25

6.35
7.85

10.20
17.50
24.50
33.00
55.00

---
---
---
---
---

• Other sizes are also available
• 304 stainless steel fittings are also available,

consult the factory for pricing and availability.

pages456-484.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:25 AM466


