

NPT Threaded Pipe Fittings

Threaded Both Ends Couplings



Female NPT	150# Iron		Galvanized		316 Stainless Steel		Forged Steel		Brass	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	RHC18	\$3.10								
1/4"	RHC25	2.60	RHC25G	\$3.35	RHC25SS	\$4.35	RHC25FS	\$6.15	RHC25B	\$6.25
3/8"	RHC38	2.60	RHC38G	3.35	RHC38SS	5.45	RHC38FS	6.40	RHC38B	6.35
1/2"	RHC50	2.15	RHC50G	2.70	RHC50SS	7.35	RHC50FS	5.55	RHC50B	7.85
3/4"	RHC75	2.50	RHC75G	3.10	RHC75SS	10.35	RHC75FS	7.05	RHC75B	10.20
1"	RHC100	3.85	RHC100G	5.10	RHC100SS	15.20	RHC100FS	12.50	RHC100B	17.50
1-1/4"	RHC125	4.90	RHC125G	7.10	RHC125SS	19.90	RHC125FS	21.00	RHC125B	24.50
1-1/2"	RHC150	6.50	RHC150G	8.00	RHC150SS	27.10	RHC150FS	27.00	RHC150B	33.00
2"	RHC200	9.50	RHC200G	11.75	RHC200SS	40.00	RHC200FS	32.50	RHC200B	55.00
2-1/2"	RHC250	25.75								
3"	RHC300	34.75	RHC300G	47.50	RHC300SS	105.65				
4"	RHC400	69.00	RHC400G	101.00	RHC400SS	170.90				
5"	RHC500	145.00								
6"	RHC600	185.00								
6"	RHC600	185.00								

90° Threaded Elbows



Female	Female NPT	150# Iron		Galvanized		316 Stainless Steel		Forged Steel		Brass	
NPT		Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	1/8"	EL9018	\$2.25	EL9018G	\$3.00	EL9018SS	\$4.30				
1/4"	1/4"	EL9025	2.10	EL9025G	2.90	EL90025SS	4.30	EL9025FS	\$17.60		
3/8"	3/8"	EL9038	2.10	EL9038G	2.90	EL90038SS	4.95	EL9038FS	17.60		
1/2"	1/2"	EL9050	1.60	EL9050G	1.90	EL90050SS	6.50	EL9050FS	13.50		
3/4"	3/4"	EL9075	1.90	EL9075G	2.30	EL90075SS	9.80	EL9075FS	16.70		
1"	1"	EL90100	3.35	EL90100G	4.25	EL90100SS	16.90	EL90100FS	24.25	EL90100B	\$18.40
1-1/4"	1-1/4"	EL90125	5.50	EL90125G	6.60	EL90125SS	24.40	EL90125FS	48.75		
1-1/2"	1-1/2"	EL90150	7.15	EL90150G	8.75	EL90150SS	33.00	EL90150FS	62.00	EL90150B	35.00
2"	2"	EL90200	12.25	EL90200G	14.50	EL90200SS	43.25	EL90200FS	79.00	EL90200B	60.00
2-1/2"	2-12"	EL90250	26.50			 					
3"	3"	EL90300	39.50			EL90300SS	143.25				
4"	4"	EL90400	84.00			EL90400SS	188.85				
5"	5"	EL90500	185.00								
6"	6"	EL90600	310.00								

Pipe & Nelding

466 DPL108



[•] Other sizes are also available

³⁰⁴ stainless steel fittings are also available, consult the factory for pricing and availability.